
Shortlisted Candidates for  Ph.D. Admissions Interview 
Statistics  (2015 –16 (Semester-II) 

 
 

S. No. 
Roll 
Number  Name of Student  Email ID 

1  29  Santosh Babu  santosh.yadav0506@gmail.com  

 
Shortlisted Candidates for Ph.D. Admissions Written Test 

Mathematics  (2015 –16 (Semester-II) 
 

 
 

S. No. 
Roll 
Number  Name of Student  Email ID 

1  1  Sangeeta Saha  sangeetasaha629@gmail.com 

2  2  Manoj Kumar  manoj69kumar62@gmail.com  

3  3  Kaushik Chakraborty  kaushik.ju@gmail.com  

4  4  Rimpa Nandi  rimpanandi0610@gmail.com  

5  5  Narayan  ji Mishra  narayanjmnnit@gmail.com  

6  6  Kumari Sweta Srivastava  swetasrivastava68@gmail.com 

7  7  Tushar Bag  tusharbag2011@gmail.com 

8  8  Madhu Bhatia  madhubhatia201991@gmail.com  

9  9  Bhim Sen Choudhary  bhim2051@gmail.com  

10  10  Firoj SK  firojsk1993@gmail.com  

11  11  Abhishek Kesarwani  1907abhi@gmail.com  

12  12  Nilanjan Das  nilanjand7@gmail.com  

13  13  Sharad Kumar Dixit  sharaddixit71@gmail.com  

14  14  Dhanesh Kumar  dhaneshyadav540@gmail.com  

15  15  Rachana Aggarwal  rachna2389@gmail.com  

16  16  Sandeep. E.M.  mepeednas@gmail.com 

17  18  Akanksha Srivastava  akanksha7391@gmail.com 

18  19  Ajeet Singh  ajeet.singh.singh987@gmail.com  

19  20  Ashutosh Choudhary  ashu123bhu@gmail.com  

20  22  Nishi Gupta  nishigupta4792@gmail.com 

21  23  Shivam Kumar  shiva92prakash@gmail.com 

22  24  Rahul Kumar  rks0999@gmail.com 

23  25  Sachin Pathak  sachinpathak16793@gmail.com  

24  26  Rakesh Kumar  anashahitya@gmail.com  

25  27  Ayush Jaiswal  ayushjwl@gmail.com  



26  28  Sani Gupta  sanigoel@gmail.com  

27  30  Chaiti Ghosh  chaiti91.ghosh@gmail.com 

28  31  Anudeep Nain  an15@iitk.ac.in 

29  32  Ajay Kumar  raj002ajay@gmail.com  

30  33  Shashi Kant Tripathi  shashi8iitk@gmail.com  

31  34  Shantanu Sardar  shantanusardar17@gmail.com  

32  35  Deepak Gupta  deepaksir1911@gmail.com 

33  36  Rameshwar Pandey rameshwarpandey5291@gmail.com  

34  37  Ankush Kumar Garg  ankush.2008.ankush@gmail.com  

35  38  Abhijit Sarkar  abhijitsuvo@gmail.com  

36  39  Harish Kumar  harishdhu1156@gmail.com 

37  41  Lalit Kumar  lalitcc528@gmail.com  

38  42  Rattan Lal  rattanlalhinduite@gmail.com  

39  43  Sarvesh Kumar  bhusarvesh@gmail.com  

40  44  Neha Rai  neha.rai0184@gmail.com  

41  45  Ram Manohar  manohar267@gmail.com  

42  46  Arstu  arstumothsra@gmail.com  

43  47  Rahul Shukla  rahulsk113@gmail.com  

44  48  Ankita Sen  ankita.2013sen@gmail.com 

45  50  Md Aquib Javed mdaquibjaved@yahoo.com 

46  51  Amit Kumar Paul  amitkrpaul23@gmail.com  

47  52  Biswanath Chowdhury  bnchoudhury90@gmail.com 

48  53  Prince Kanhya  pkanhya@gmail.com  

49  54  Mayank Singh  mayankyadav1156@yahoo.com  

50  55  Kumar Rajeev Ranjan  rajeevpde@gmail.com 

51  57  Manoj Kumar  manojkumar9tt3@gmail.com 

52  58  Rajat Gupta  rajatgupta972@gmail.com 

53  60  Nivedita Gupta  niveditagupta.maths@gmail.com 

54  61  Shubham Gupta g.shubh93@gmail.com  

55  62  Deepak Dhiman  deepakdhiman09@gmail.com 

56  63  Archita Mondal  archito_m@ymail.com  

57  64  Reshmi Biswas  reshmi.math@gmail.com  

58  65  Mohit Tripathi  mohittripathi09@gmail.com  

59  67  SK Shahid Nadim  nadimskshahid@gmail.com 

60  68  Monsur Rahaman  mansur.rahman90@gmail.com  

61  69  Narendra Singh Yadav  singh.maths1993@gmail.com 

62  71  Prosenjit  Howlander  prosenjithowlader@gmail.com  

63  72  Soumak Biswas soumak.math@gmail.com  

64  73  Anup Kumar Mandal  anupkumarmandal128@gmail.com 

65  74  Rahul Maurya  rahulmaurya7892@gmail.com  

66  75  Bhanu Pratap Yadav  bpratap937@gmail.com  



67  76  Shivam Dhama  shivam.dhama@iitgn.ac.in  

68  77  Sheere Farhat Ansari  sheere_farhat@rediffmail.com 

69  78  Rupak Kumar Dalai  rupakinmath@gmail.com  

70  79  Km Surabhi  surabhirathor92@gmail.com 

71  80  Kuldeep Sarma  kuldeep.sarma65@gmail.com  

72  81  Amrendra Singh Gill  amrendrasinghgill@gmail.com  

73  82  Tapas Karmakar  tapas.etc17@gmail.com  

74  83  Ritu  ritu.kalonia.18@gmail.com  

75  84 
Mohd Shanawaz 
Mansoori  shanawaz110592@gmail.com 

76  85  Jitendra  pk226025@gmail.com  

77  86  Pradeep Kumar Mishra  pkmishraiitb@gmail.com 

78  87  Akmal Raza  akmalrazataqui@gmail.com 

79  88  Shalini Singh  sssankhwar@gmail.com 

80  89  Rachana  Shokhanda  rachanashokhanda@gmail.com  

81  91  Rishikesh Yadav  rishikesh2506@gmail.com 

82  92  Subhasis Panda  subhasispanda559@gmail.com  

83  95  Abhijit Ghosh  abhijitghosh252@gmail.com  

84  96  Subhendu Sekhar Manna  ssmanna13@gmail.com  

85  97  Soumyajit Saha  soumyajitrajas@gmail.com  

86  98  Soniya  soniadhama.90@gmail.com  

87  99  Vishesh Kumar Tanwar  1990tanwar@gmail.com  

88  100  Aditi Howlader  aditihowlader@yahoo.com 

89  101  Om Namha Shivay  onj79@gmail.com  

90  102  K Ashok Kumar  jaggu1729@gmail.com  

91  103  Bapuji Sahoo  bapuji.sahoo.bapuji@gmail.com  

 
 

Note: Please download call letter from below Link (Please bring call letter which is attached below) 
 
Call letter for  Ph.D. program in Statistics, for session 2015-16 (II) 
Link:  http://www.iitk.ac.in/math/data/Stat1.pdf 
 
Call letter for Ph.D. program in Mathematics, for session 2015-16 (II) 
Link:   http://www.iitk.ac.in/math/data/Math1.pdf 
 
 
 


